PUNJAB | TC, BARNALA
Branch Nane HAI R & SKI N CARE
Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr

Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 165
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No Regi stration No Name
1 13145616515686 JASDEEP KAUR

NOTE :

2015

Ms. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99941 (R /10 )/ 99945
99977 (0O/30 )/

(0193

)/ 19

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 165

Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13148716516501 Rano Devi

2 13148716516502 Reena Devi

3 13148716516503 Sunman Jeet Kaur

NOTE

13148716516504 Suni | Kumar

Exam yr

GYAN SAGAR | TC, BANARSI , KHANOURI ( SANGRUR)
HAIR & SKIN CARE

2015

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(T /
(0/32
(T 1/
(0 /34
(T /
(0 /28
(T /

(0134

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

(o/91

(01790

(O /93

(0 /94

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 17

MARKS

St at us
RL

RL

RL

RL



Institute Nane:: HI NDUSTAN MARI NE ELECTRONI CS | NSTI TUTE, LUDH ANA

Course Code: 165 Branch Nane : HAIR & SKIN CARE

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

1 14215316500531 BALJI T KAUR 99941 (R /10 )/ 99945 (P /82 )/
99977 (P /38 )/

2 14215316500532 Gagandeep Kaur 131 99941 (P /12 )/ 99945 (P /81 )/
99977 (P /38 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 165
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Regi stration No

13256016525943

13256016525946

13256016525947

13256016525948

13256016525949

13256016525950

13256016525951

13256016525952

13256016525954

13256016525955

13256016525958

13256016525959

13256016525967

13256016525970

13256016525971

13256016525972

13256016525973

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANDEEP KAUR

GEETA RAN

GURI NDERJEET KAUR SANDHU

GURMEET KAUR

GURVEET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

HARMANDEEP KAUR

Har pr eet Kaur

JASVI R KAUR

KAMALJEET KAUR

KAMALPREET KAUR

PARAWVI R KAUR

PAVI TERJEET KAUR

RAJI NDER KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SANT BABA JAM T SINGH | TC, LOPON ( MOGA)
HAIR & SKIN CARE
2015

Mks. Qbt .

130

140

130

145

142

121

136

140

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

99941

99977

(01719
(P /25
(0120
(P /23
(01718
(P /24
(01719
(T !
(01719
(T /
(01718
(T /
(0117
(T /
(01719
(P 126
(01718
(T /
(01716
(T /
(01719
(P /24
(0117
(P /20
(01718
(P /20
(01719
(T /
(01718
(T !
(01718
(P 125
(01718

(T /

)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/
)/

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

99945

(0168

(O01/80

(0170

(0179

(0178

(0167

(O /68

(0182

(0179

(0182

(0181

(0167

(0181

(O 1/80

(0179

(0179

(0176

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/ 18

)/ 18

)/ 17

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

RL

RL

RL

PASS

RL

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

RL

PASS

RL



Institute Nanme:: SANT BABA JAM T SINGH | TC, LOPON ( MOGA)

Course Code: 165 Branch Nane . HAIR & SKIN CARE

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

S.No Registration No Nanme Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

18 13256016525975 SUKHII T KAUR 147 99941 (0O/18 )/ 99945 (0O/81 )/17 PASS
99977 (P /31 )/

19 13256016525977 VEERPAL KAUR 99941 (O /18 )/ 99945 (O /67 )/18 RL

99977 (T / )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, G- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane:: SANT KABI R PRI VATE | TI, MOGA
Cour se Code: 165 Br anch Name HAI R & SKI N CARE
Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr : 2015

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us

S. No Regi stration No Name
99945 (0O/88 )/18 PASS

1 13259916526857 GAGANDEEP KAUR 153 99941 (O /14 )/
99977 (P /33 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, (W AMRI TSAR

Institute Nane::
HAI R & SKI N CARE

Cour se Code: 165 Br anch Name

Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr . 2015
S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13313116527795 NEETU 99941 (T / )/ 99945 (0/85 )/19 RL

99977 (0124 )/

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



